Hillsborough County

TRIBUTE TAX DEED SEARCH

Home

Auctions will be held at the Jury Auditorium, 2nd Floor, George E. Edgecomb Courthouse, 800 East Twiggs Street, Tampa, FL 33602
All sales will beginat 10:00 A.M.
For further information, call (813)276-8100 ext 4809.

e By Sale Date

® By Certificate Number
® By Parcel ID Number

® By Case Number

® By Property Owner
® By Status

® lLands Available

US BANK CUST
FOR TRC-SPE
LLC

USAMERIBANK
REF RMC USAB
LIFT

FLORIDA
COMMUNITY
BANK NA
CLTRLASSGNEE
MAGNOLIA TC
5, LLC

2016-56

2016-57

2016-58

238618-10

254719-11

300181-13

® Sale Date

Sale Date
Range

2010

2011

2013

January 21, 2016

From:

To:

Note: Selecting Sale Date Range and leaving the range fields

blank will search all records

Jan
21, Sale
2016

Jan
21, Sale
2016

Jan
21, Sale
2016

El First Auction: 1/18/2001

EI Last Auction: 2/11/2016

$30,761.31$0.00|$0.00

$4,969.41

$10,459.13$0.00|$0.00

$0.00|$0.00

Number Of Results
Displayed:

100

Search Records

17 Records Returned
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FLORIDA

2016-59

2016-60

2016-61

2016-62

2016-63

2016-64

2016-65

2016-66

2016-67

299442-13

299207-13

299363-13

300064-13

300394-13

300382-13

300564-13

300682-13

299462-13

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013
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21,
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2016
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2016
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Jan
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21,
2016
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Sale
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Sale
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Sale

Sale

Sale

Sale
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$1,503.25

$3,305.21

$3,537.59

$5,478.74

$4,055.92

$4,108.97

$3,464.56

$10,604.23

$25,801.32

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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$0.00
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HILLSBOROUGH
COUNTY #12

US BANK, AS
C/F FL DUNDEE
LIEN INV LLC

US BANK CUST
FOR TRC-SPE
LLC

CB
INTERNATIONAL
INVESTMENTS,
LLC

2016-68

2016-69

2016-70

2016-71

2016-55

300622-13

270463-12

267375-11

270035-12

259866-11

2013
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2012

2011
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2016

Jan
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2016
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2016
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21,
2016
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Sale

Sale
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$3,841.59

$3,242.06

$8,974.23

$8,440.00

$6,982.34

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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