

13th Jodicial Circuit				Home
Auctions will be held at the Jury Audit All sales will begin at 10:00 A.M. For further information, call (813) 276		comb Courthouse, 800 East Twiggs Street, Tampa, FL 33602		
SEARCH OPTIONS	SEARCH CRITERIA			
 By Sale Date By Certificate Number By Parcel ID Number By Case Number By Property Owner By Status 	Sale Date	January 21, 2016		
Lands Available	Sale Date Range	From: First Auction: 1/18/2001	Number Of Results	Search Records
		TO: Last Auction: 2/11/2016	Displayed: 100	17 Records Returne
		Note: Selecting Sale Date Range and leaving the range fields blank will search all records		

					1	1	1		I	I	
Applicant	Number	Certificate Number	Issue Year	Parcel ID	1	Current Status	Opening Bid	High Bid	Surplus	Property Owners	
US BANK CUST FOR TRC-SPE LLC	2016-56	238618-10	2010		Jan 21, 2016	Sale	\$30,761.31	\$0.00	\$0.00		
USAMERIBANK REF RMC USAB LIFT	2016-57	254719-11	2011		Jan 21, 2016	Sale	\$4,969.41	\$0.00	\$0.00		
FLORIDA COMMUNITY BANK NA CLTRLASSGNEE MAGNOLIA TC 5, LLC	2016-58	300181-13	2013		Jan 21, 2016	Sale	\$10,459.13	\$0.00	\$0.00		

FLORIDA COMMUNITY BANK NA CLTRLASSGNEE MAGNOLIA TC 5, LLC	2016-59	299442-13	2013	Jan 21, 2016	Sale	\$1,503.25	\$0.00	\$0.00
FLORIDA COMMUNITY BANK NA CLTRLASSGNEE MAGNOLIA TC 5, LLC	2016-60	299207-13	2013	Jan 21, 2016	Sale	\$3,305.21	\$0.00	\$0.00
FLORIDA COMMUNITY BANK NA CLTRLASSGNEE MAGNOLIA TC 5, LLC	2016-61	299363-13	2013	Jan 21, 2016	Sale	\$3,537.59	\$0.00	\$0.00
FLORIDA COMMUNITY BANK NA CLTRLASSGNEE MAGNOLIA TC 5, LLC	2016-62	300064-13	2013	Jan 21, 2016	Redeemed	\$5,478.74	\$0.00	\$0.00
FLORIDA COMMUNITY BANK NA CLTRLASSGNEE MAGNOLIA TC 5, LLC	2016-63	300394-13	2013	Jan 21, 2016	Sale	\$4,055.92	\$0.00	\$0.00
FLORIDA COMMUNITY BANK NA CLTRLASSGNEE MAGNOLIA TC 5, LLC	2016-64	300382-13	2013	Jan 21, 2016	Sale	\$4,108.97	\$0.00	\$0.00
FLORIDA COMMUNITY BANK NA CLTRLASSGNEE MAGNOLIA TC 5, LLC	2016-65	300564-13	2013	Jan 21, 2016	Sale	\$3,464.56	\$0.00	\$0.00
FLORIDA COMMUNITY BANK NA CLTRLASSGNEE MAGNOLIA TC 5, LLC	2016-66	300682-13	2013	Jan 21, 2016	Sale	\$10,604.23	\$0.00	\$0.00
FLORIDA COMMUNITY BANK NA CLTRLASSGNEE MAGNOLIA TC 5, LLC	2016-67	299462-13	2013	Jan 21, 2016	Sale 5	\$25,801.32	\$0.00	\$0.00
FLORIDA								

COMMUNITY BANK NA CLTRLASSGNEE MAGNOLIA TC 5, LLC	2016-68	300622-13	2013	21	an 1, 016	Sale	\$3,841.59	\$0.00	\$0.00
HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY #12	2016-69	270463-12	2012	Ja 21 20		Sale	\$3,242.06	\$0.00	\$0.00
US BANK, AS C/F FL DUNDEE LIEN INV LLC	2016-70	267375-11	2011	Ja 21 20		Sale	\$8,974.23	\$0.00	\$0.00
US BANK CUST FOR TRC-SPE LLC	2016-71	270035-12	2012	Ja 21 20		Sale	\$8,440.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
CB INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENTS, LLC	2016-55	259866-11	2011	Ja 21 20		Sale	\$6,982.34	\$0.00	\$0.00
1	•				I			I	I

Copyright © 2004-2005 Aptitude Solutions, Inc. All Rights Reserved.